
Day Date Opponent Site Time
Sat. Aug. 9 TBA (Scrimmage) SDSU Sports Deck Noon

Sat. Aug. 16 at Long Beach State (Scrimmage) Long Beach, Calif. Noon

Fri. Aug. 22 at Cal State Northridge Northridge, Calif. 4 p.m.

Fri. Aug. 29 at Cal Poly San Luis Obispo, Calif. 7 p.m.

Sun. Aug. 31 Arizona State SDSU Sports Deck 1 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 5 at Villanova Villanova, Pa. 2 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 7 vs. Loyola (Md.) Villanova, Pa. 11 a.m.

Fri. Sept. 12 vs. Washington Portland, Ore. 4:30 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 14 at Portland Portland, Ore. 2:30 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 19 UC Riverside SDSU Sports Deck 4 p.m.

Fri. Sept. 26 at Cal State Fullerton Fullerton, Calif. 7 p.m.

Sun. Sept. 28 San Jose State SDSU Sports Deck Noon

Thurs. Oct. 2 UNLV* SDSU Sports Deck 4 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 5 Loyola Marymount SDSU Sports Deck Noon

Thurs. Oct.  9 at Utah* Salt Lake City, Utah 7 p.m.

Sat. Oct.  11 at Brigham Young* Provo, Utah 8 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 17 Air Force* SDSU Sports Deck 1:30 p.m.

Sun. Oct. 19 Wyoming* SDSU Sports Deck 2 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 24 at New Mexico* Albuquerque, N.M. 5:30 p.m.

Fri. Oct. 31 TCU* SDSU Sports Deck 3 p.m.

Wed. Nov. 7 MWC Quarterfinals Las Vegas, Nev. TBA

Thurs. Nov. 8 MWC Semifinals Las Vegas, Nev. TBA

Sat. Nov. 10 MWC Finals Las Vegas, Nev. TBA

Fri. Nov. 14 NCAA First Round Campus Sites TBA

Sun. Nov. 16 NCAA Second Round Campus Sites TBA

Fri.-Sun. Nov. 21-23 NCAA Third Round Campus Sites TBA

Fri.-Sun. Nov. 28-30 NCAA Quarterfinals Campus Sites TBA

Fri.-Sun. Dec. 5-7 NCAA Women’s College Cup Cary, N.C.^ TBA

Home matches in bold

All times local to site

* - Mountain West Conference match

^North Carolina State host
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